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Vehicle Information
--/EOBD/SAE J1708/J1587/ Odometer Reading: --

VIN: -- License Plate: 25270635

Customer Information
Name: --

Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS909CV Serial Number: V19GM5V01572

Version: V1.10 Repair Order Number:
V19GM5V0157220230419161536623

System Scanned( 1 )

System Status/DTC

Electronic diesel control 7

DTC ( 7 )

Electronic diesel control ( 7 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

PID:91 FMI:4 Pedal position percentage.
Voltage below normal or shorted low.

Electronic diesel control
Active
Count : 1

PID:111 FMI:3 Coolant level.
Voltage above normal or shorted high.

Electronic diesel control
Active
Count : 1

PID:84 FMI:3 Vehicle speed.
Voltage above normal or shorted high.

Electronic diesel control
Active
Count : 1

PID:168 FMI:4 Battery potential (voltage).
Voltage below normal or shorted low.

Electronic diesel control
Inactive
Count : 1

SID:60 FMI:5 Drive PWM auxiliary signal 4.
Current below normal or open circuit.

Electronic diesel control
Inactive
Count : 1

SID:59 FMI:5 PWM auxiliary driver 3.
Current below normal or open circuit.

Electronic diesel control
Inactive
Count : 1

SID:248 FMI:2 Proprietary data linking.
Data erratic, intermittent, or incorrect.

Electronic diesel control
Inactive
Count : 2
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Technician Notes

Customer name:

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the use of this
information.


